Race Date
November 02, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 1829
2 (<5) 2151
3 (<5) 2146
4 2 1803
5 (<5) 2131
6 3 1702
7 (<5) 2173
8 4 1693
9 (<5) 2153

10 5 1694

11 6 1699

12 7 1818

13 8 1820

14 (<5) 2138

15 (<5) 2126

16 9 1720

17 (<5) 2161

18 10 1671

19 11 1760

20 (<5) 2144

21 12 1777

22 13 1765

23 14 1756

24 15 1819

25 16 1772

26 17 1689

27 18 1849

28 (<5) 2175

29 (<5) 2152

30 19 1727

31 (<5) 2155

32 20 1782

33 21 1785

34 (<5) 2130

35 (<5) 2145

36 22 1749

37 23 1789

38 24 1771

39 25 1697

40 26 1677

41 27 1733

42 28 1672

43 29 1745

44 (<5) 2158

45 30 1767

EnMotive

Abby VanderKooi
Riley Ford
Madison Volz
Makenna Scott
Skylar Thompson
Karsyn Stewart
Erika Van Loton
Kaylee Locke
Haley Rowbotham
Rachal Weber
Arie Hackett
Olivia Ervin
Desiree McConnell
Miriam Murrell
Alexis Tracy
Sophia Sanford
Emily Cameron
Haleigh Adams
Makara Kramer
Ashlyn Kephart
Adelaida Gascho
Megan Roberts
Paige Anderson
Riley Hacker
Lauren Hill

Giada Pontoni
Madeleine Hill
Brooke Craven
Adrianna Malburg
Taylor Sheridan
Libby Rorick
Sydney Townsend
Aubrey Herder
Lauren Anderson
Natalie Tebben
Janey Turner
Hope Zichterman
Emily Czeiszperger
Summer Fast
Elizabeth Scharer
Maia Romeyn
Zoey Breznik
Taylor Myers
Alexandria Ausmus
Hannah Wilkinson

tf.enmotive.com

Girls

Division 4 Girls
Class - 4 Division

Team

Muskegon Western
Marlette

Lansing Christian
Maple City Glen Lake
Concord

Bridgman
Westland Huron Valley
Beal City

Mayville

Beal City

Bridgman

Mt. Pleasant Sacred
Mt. Pleasant Sacred
Gaylord St. Mary
Brethren

Deckerville

Plymouth Christian
Adrian Lenawee
Harbor Beach

Lansing Christian
Johannesburg-Lewiston
Hillsdale Academy
Harbor Beach

Mt. Pleasant Sacred
Hudson

Battle Creek St. Philip
Saranac
Whitmore Lake

Mason County Eastern
East Jordan

Morenci
Johannesburg-Lewiston
Kalamazoo Christian
Cassopolis

Lansing Christian
Frankfort

Kalamazoo Christian
Hudson

Bridgman
Adrian Lenawee
Ellsworth
Adrian Lenawee
Frankfort
Petersburg-Summerfield
Hillsdale Academy

1

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

4
-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
10 5:36 11:28 17:34 18:11.0 5:52/M
12 6:03 12:25 18:48 19:22.7 6:15/M
11 6:05 12:29 18:52 19:30.2 6:17/M
10 6:13 12:33 18:58 19:31.9 6:18/M
11 6:13 12:34 19:03 19:38.2 6:20/M
11 6:13 12:34 19:04 19:38.8 6:20/M
9 6:20 12:54 19:17 19:51.7 6:24/M
9 6:12 12:46 19:21 19:53.9 6:25/M
11 6:22 13:01 19:25 19:54.2 6:25/M
10 6:13 12:47 19:24 19:54.7 6:25/M
10 6:15 12:46 19:25 19:58.2 6:27/M
9 6:21 12:47 19:26 20:01.3 6:28/M
12 6:22 12:51 19:32 20:09.8 6:30/M
8 6:17 13:03 19:38 20:11.8 6:31/M
11 6:20 12:59 19:39 20:15.8 6:32/M
9 6:14 12:56 19:44 20:17.8 6:33/M
11 6:20 13:01 19:42 20:23.8 6:35/M
12 6:30 13:21 19:53 20:24.8 6:35/M
11 6:19 13:04 19:52 20:25.3 6:35/M
9 6:25 13:07 19:51 20:25.5 6:35/M
9 6:23 13:14 19:51 20:26.2 6:36/M
9 6:28 13:17 19:54 20:31.5 6:37/M
10 6:18 13:07 19:57 20:34.4 6:38/M
10 6:26 13:09 19:57 20:35.7 6:39/M
9 6:26 13:16 20:00 20:36.6 6:39/M
10 6:27 13:16 20:04 20:37.8 6:39/M
9 6:28 13:18 20:02 20:38.2 6:39/M
9 6:20 13:06 19:59 20:38.7 6:40/M
12 6:20 13:11 20:03 20:39.4 6:40/M
10 6:39 13:25 20:04 20:40.1 6:40/M
10 6:36 13:22 20:07 20:40.8 6:40/M
11 6:24 13:18 20:05 20:44.0 6:41/M
9 6:35 13:25 20:10 20:47.6 6:42/M
10 6:27 13:23 20:14 20:51.3 6:44/M
11 6:40 13:28 20:18 20:53.5 6:44/M
12 6:27 13:20 20:12 20:54.1 6:45/M
9 6:35 13:25 20:19 20:58.3 6:46/M
10 6:34 13:29 20:25 20:58.6 6:46/M
9 6:41 13:34 20:21 20:59.3 6:46/M
10 6:32 13:24 20:25 20:59.4 6:46/M
9 6:21 13:16 20:16 21:06.5 6:49/M
9 6:34 13:33 20:30 21:06.7 6:49/M
10 6:37 13:34 20:28 21:.07.3 6:49/M
11 6:26 13:24 20:27 21.08.4 6:49/M
12 6:39 13:36 20:34 21:09.3 6:49/M

11/02/2019 07:42:25



2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List
Girls

Race Date
November 02, 2019

Division 4 Girls
Class - 4 Division 4

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
46 31 1719 Abigail Sanford Deckerville 11 6:28 13:28 20:29 21:10.7 6:50/M
47 (<5) 2167 Allison Glendening St. Joseph Lake 8 6:40 13:39 20:30 21:11.3 6:50/M
48 (<5) 2140 PetraFoote Grand Traverse 9 6:34 13:30 20:37 21:15.0 6:51/M
49 32 1688 Ari Pontoni Battle Creek St. Philip 10 6:41 13:39 20:34 21:18.0 6:52/M
50 33 1769 Kaley Bloomer Hudson 11 6:36 13:35 20:41 21:19.3 6:53/M
51 34 1763 Sofia Matsukova-Kratt Hillsdale Academy 11 6:33 13:37 20:41 21:19.9 6:53/M
52 35 1838 Libby Ondrajka Owendale-Gagetown 11 6:51 13:51 20:43 21:20.4 6:53/M
53 36 1787 Lily Offringa Kalamazoo Christian 10 6:51 13:47 20:42 21:22.5 6:54/M
54 37 1788 Annika Sytsma Kalamazoo Christian 9 6:45 13:42 20:45 21:24.1 6:54/M
55 38 1713 Avery Herrgott Clarkston Everest 10 6:45 13:47 20:48 21:25.8 6:55/M
56 39 1716 Theresa Waller Clarkston Everest 11 6:46 13:47 20:47 21:25.8 6:55/M
57 (<5) 2166 Autumn Wakefield Saginaw Michigan 9 6:47 13:48 20:48 21:26.5 6:55/M
58 (<5) 2137 Emma McKinley Gaylord St. Mary 9 6:37 13:44 20:50 21:26.6 6:55/M
59 (<5) 2160 Gabrielle McCumber Pittsford 12 6:27 13:22 20:42 21:27.0 6:55/M
60 40 1681 Lily Heath Allen Park Cabrini 10 6:48 13:43 20:48 21:29.2 6:56/M
61 41 1828 Ava Rotman Muskegon Western 10 6:51 13:51 20:51 21:31.6 6:57/M
62 42 1752 Lizzie Cammenga Fruitport Calvary 12 6:58 13:58 20:55 21:36.8 6:58/M
63 43 1725 Molly Kitson East Jordan 12 6:43 13:48 21:02 21:37.5 6:59/M
64 (<5) 2159 Karrie Belcher Pittsford 11 6:44 13:50 21:03 21:37.9 6:59/M
65 44 1683 Ella Nowc Allen Park Cabrini 10 6:50 13:49 21:00 21:40.1 6:59/M
66 (<5) 2154 Trinity Kaufman Morenci 10 6:52 13:58 21:07 21:41.1 7:00/M
67 45 1831 Brianna Zuidema Muskegon Western 9 6:56 14:04 21:04 21:41.8 7:00/M
68 46 1700 Jane Kaspar Bridgman 10 6:41 13:44 21:.01 21:43.1 7:00/M
69 (<5) 2162 Nicole Reinhart Plymouth Christian 11 6:40 13:48 21:00 21:44.1 7:01/M
70 47 1724 Madelyn Diller East Jordan 12 6:43 13:49 21:03 21:44.6 7:01/M
71 48 1736 Judy Veldboom Ellsworth 6:31 13:40 21:05 21:45.3 7:01/M
72 (<5) 2135 Teagan Norman Dryden 12 6:52 14:00 21:10 21:45.6 7:01/M
73 (<5) 2164 Morgan Baller Rogers City 11 6:38 13:45 21:07 21:46.0 7:01/M
74 (<5) 2143 Audrey Smith Lake Leelanau St. Mary 9 6:48 13:59 21:.08 21:46.3 7:01/M
75 (<5) 2163 Cozette Brown Portland St. Patrick 9 6:56 14:04 21:09 21:47.9 7:02/M
76 49 1814 Josie Howard Morrice 12 6:50 13:56 21:09 21:49.4 7:02/M
77 50 1842 Clara Losey Royal Oak Shrine 10 6:41 13:50 21:10 21:51.1 7:03/M
78 (<5) 2128 Shelby Cade Buckley 11 6:37 13:50 21:12 21:53.9 7:04/M
79 (<5) 2147 Madeline Madsen Lawrence 9 6:51 14:05 21:18 21:54.2 7:04/M
80 51 1793 Anna Mitchell Leland 9 6:44 14:01 21:15 21:54.6 7:04/M
81 52 1701 Mikaela Owen Bridgman 12 6:45 13:59 21:16 21:55.8 7:04/M
82 53 1837 Madelyn Haldane Owendale-Gagetown 10 6:50 14:02 21:15 21:56.7 7:05/M
83 54 1680 Ania Ghazzawi Allen Park Cabrini 10 6:48 14:04 21:23 21:57.6 7:05/M
84 55 1711 Caroline Cross Clarkston Everest 9 6:45 13:48 21:11 22:00.3 7:06/M
85 56 1823 Michele Reinke Mt. Pleasant Sacred 12 6:52 14:02 21:19 22:02.0 7:06/M
86 57 1784 Maggie DeJong Kalamazoo Christian 9 7:01 14:12 21:25 22:03.2 7:07/M
87 (<5) 2136 Ericka Lopez Eau Claire 11 6:49 14:09 21:18 22:03.2 7:07/M
88 58 1757 Hannah Emerick Harbor Beach 12 6:57 14:07 21:24 22:04.0 7:07/M
89 (<5) 2142 Karis Roszczewski Kimball Landmark 10 6:44 14:01 21:23 22:04.4 7:07/M
90 59 1703 Molly Dailey Carson City-Crystal 11 6:49 14:06 21:25 22:04.8 7:07/M

EnMotive

tf.enmotive.com
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Race Date
November 02, 2019

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

91 (<5) 2125
92 60 1739
93 61 1738
94 62 1824
95 (<5) 2122
96 (<5) 2156
97 (<5) 2170
98 63 1686
99 64 1834
100 (<5) 2124
101 (<5) 2177
102 65 1795
103 66 1708
104 (<5) 2133
105 67 1774
106 (<5) 2134
107 68 1687
108 (<5) 2141
109 69 1764
110 70 1707
111 71 1816
112 (<5) 2127
113 72 1786
114 (<5) 2157
115 73 1762
116 (<5) 2172
117 74 1685
118 (<5) 2165
119 75 1675
120 76 1690
121 77 1678
122 (<5) 2169
123 78 1826
124 79 1802
125 80 1779
126 (<5) 2171
127 81 1775
128 82 1706
129 (<5) 2148
130 83 1753
131 84 1813
132 85 1722
133 86 1770
134 (<5) 2123
135 87 1692

EnMotive

Myra Marr

Josie Koenigsknecht

Rachel Epkey
Abby Spencer
Alexia Rineer
Grace Rennells
Bailee Pfahl

Alex Kersten
Allison Haldane
Emily Chitwood
Esther Cole
Emma Waskiewicz
Allyson Stevens
Breanna Franks
Madison Martinez
Ella Kage

Sophie Latimer
Lily Crowell

Anna Richards
Aoife O'Grady
Hayley Lademann
Sara Bower
Kaylee Klaassen
Ellie Bender
Angela Alvarez
Natalie Malczyk
Therese Campos
Nina Hansen
Brooke Hildebrandt
Emma Shugars
Meghan Carr
Abigail Guza
Cate Garretson
Karrigan LaCross
Gloria House
Naomi Foley
Chloe Miller
Sarah McCrackin
Sara Decker
Tatum Dykstra
Lillie Corbat
Kaylee Wagester
Amber Czeiszperger
Teegan Dawson
Gabby Gamble

tf.enmotive.com

Girls

Division 4 Girls

Class - 4 Division 4

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
Breckenridge 12 6:51 14:07 : 22:06.5 7:08/M
Fowler 12 6:55 14:09 22:.07.4 7:08/M
Fowler 9 6:55 14:07 22:08.3 7:09/M
Mt. Pleasant Sacred 10 6:53 14:15 22:09.4  7:09/M
Bear Lake/Onekama 9 6:52 14:04 22:09.4 7:09/M
Muskegon Catholic 10 6:54 14:07 22:10.3 7:09/M
Waterford Our Lady of 11 6:52 14:09 22:10.8 7:09/M
Battle Creek St. Philip 10 7:01 14:15 22:11.4  7:09/M
Owendale-Gagetown 9 6:55 14:10 22:11.4  7:09/M
Big Rapids Crossroads 12 7:03 14:21 22:12.0 7:10/M
Wyoming Potter's House 11 6:54 14:20 22:13.3 7:10/M
Leland 11 6:53 14:13 22:14.0 7:10/M
Carson City-Crystal 12 6:50 14:06 22:14.3 7:10/M
Decatur 9 6:56 14:15 22:14.3 7:10/M
Hudson 12 6:57 14:19 22:15.3 T7:11/M
Dryden 11 6:53 14:07 22:15.3 7:11/M
Battle Creek St. Philip 10 7:02 14:14 22:17.5 T7:11/M
Holton 11 6:49 14:04 22:18.1 7:12/M
Hillsdale Academy 12 6:43 14:13 22:18.9 7:12/M
Carson City-Crystal 12 6:50 14:11 22:19.1 7:12/M
Morrice 12 6:57 14:13 22:21.5 7:13/M
Britton Deerfield 10 6:51 14:09 22:23.5 T7:13/M
Kalamazoo Christian 12 6:59 14:20 22:25.0 7:14/M
North Huron 10 7:05 14:28 22:25.2  7:14IM
Hillsdale Academy 8 6:42 14:12 22:31.3 T7:16/M
Westland Huron Valley 9 22:32 14:26 22:32.6 7:16/M
Battle Creek St. Philip 10 7:02 14:18 22:33.2 7:17/IM
Rogers City 11 6:48 14:10 22:33.6  7:17/M
Adrian Lenawee 11 7:03 14:28 22:35.4  7:17/M
Battle Creek St. Philip 10 7:03 14:19 22:35.5 7:17/M
Allen Park Cabrini 11 7:03 14:22 22:359 T7:17/M
Ubly 9 7:07 14:33 22:36.7 7:18/M
Muskegon Western 9 7:07 14:33 22:37.1 7:18/M
Maple City Glen Lake 12 7:06 14:29 22:37.8 7:18/M
Johannesburg-Lewiston 9 7:05 14:45 22:38.5 7:18/M
Westland Huron Valley 10 6:56 14:28 22:40.0 7:19/M
Hudson 11 22:40 14:33 22:40.8 7:19/M
Carson City-Crystal 12 7:03 14:21 22:40.8 7:19/M
Lincoln-Alcona 10 7:04 14:31 22:41.6 T7:19/M
Fruitport Calvary 8 22:42 14:51 22:425 7:20/IM
Morrice 9 7:02 14:28 22:42.7 7:20/M
Deckerville 12 22:44 14:41 22:44.6 7:20/M
Hudson 12 6:52 14:25 22:45.0 7:20/M
Bellaire 12 7:07 14:33 22:475 7:21/M
Beal City 12 6:54 14:20 22:48.1 7:21/M

11/02/2019 07:42:27



Race Date
November 02, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

136 88 1747 Tara Townsend
137 89 1766 Claire Walton

138 90 1710 Erin Booms

139 91 1729 Emily Zmikly

140 92 1783 Rachel Allabaugh
141 (<5) 2129 Maj Soerensen
142 93 1743 Leah Wieber

143 94 1790 Betty Ann Cornutt
144 95 1712 Alyse Felix

145 (<5) 2149 Michaela Kurth
146 96 1768 Whitney Wilkinson
147 (<5) 2176 Lauren Price

148 97 1810 Valerie Vidal

149 98 1705 Paige Ewalt

150 99 1737 Olivia Datema
151 100 1759 KaylaKlee

152 (<5) 2139 Grace Ballmer
153 101 1821 Olivia Middleton
154 (<5) 2150 Gabi Bell

155 (<5) 2168 Grace Stockdale
156 102 1844 Katherine Mutschler
157 (<5) 2132 Maddie Mays

158 103 1682 Alana Maffesoli
159 104 1755 Lindi Meyers

160 105 1809 Ellie Tone

161 106 1833 Karsyn Gruehn
162 107 1734 Avery Strange
163 108 1778 Lizzy Halbert

164 109 1750 Cate Anhalt

165 110 1728 Christine Whitaker
166 (<5) 2174 Naomi Thompson
167 111 1723 Madilyn Cochran
168 112 1679 Angel Ghazzawi
169 113 1835 Amber Haldane
170 114 1726 Christina Kooistra
171 115 1714 Molly Milosch

172 116 1851 Abigail Price

173 117 1843 Anna Murphy

174 118 1740 Revalance

175 119 1676 Rachel Powers
176 120 1721 Leah Trigger

177 121 1732 Christy Figueroa
178 122 1748 Tatum Townsend
179 123 1798 Grace Fosmore
180 124 1715 Stephanie Suran

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Girls

Division 4 Girls

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

Class - 4 Division 4

Team

Frankfort

Hillsdale Academy
Clarkston Everest
East Jordan
Kalamazoo Christian
Buckley

Fowler

Leland
Clarkston Everest
Lutheran HS Westland
Hillsdale Academy
Whitmore Lake
Marcellus
Carson City-Crystal
Fowler

Harbor Beach
Genesee Christian
Mt. Pleasant Sacred
Mackinaw City
St. Joseph Lake
Royal Oak Shrine
Dansville
Allen Park Cabrini
Fruitport Calvary
Marcellus
Owendale-Gagetown
Ellsworth
Johannesburg-Lewiston
Fruitport Calvary
East Jordan
White Cloud

East Jordan
Allen Park Cabrini
Owendale-Gagetown
East Jordan
Clarkston Everest
Saranac

Royal Oak Shrine
Fowler
Adrian Lenawee
Deckerville

Ellsworth

Frankfort

Maple City Glen Lake
Clarkston Everest

4

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
10 7:06 14:43 22:11 22:48.6 7:21/M
11 6:46 14:26 22:06 22:49.2 7:22/M
10 6:55 14:31 22:07 22:50.5 7:22/M
11 6:52 14:30 22:08 22:51.8 7:23/M
9 7:04 14:38 22:10 22:54.5 7:23/M
12 22:55 14:51 22:15 22:55.0 7:24/M
11 6:57 14:34 22:16 22:55.2 7:24/M
9 6:53 14:26 22:13 22:56.3 7:24/M
9 22:56 14:50 22:20 22:56.9 7:24/M
9 6:52 14:27 22:12 22:575 7:24/M
9 22:58 14:51 22:24 22:58.7 7:25/M
10 7:04 14:34 22:15 22:58.8 7:25/M
12 22:59 14:48 22:15 22:59.3 7:25/M
10 22:59 14:48 22:15 22:59.6 7:25/M
10 6:58 14:37 22:16 23:00.0 7:25/M
11 7:01 14:35 22:14 23:02.7 7:26/M
11 7:05 14:36 22:18 23:04.4 7:27/M
9 7:00 14:30 22:18 23:05.7 7:27/M
10 7:08 14:50 22:23 23:.07.1 7:27/M
12 23:07 14:44 22:20 23:.07.6 7:28/M
11 23:08 14:49 22:25 23:08.6 7:28/M
11 6:59 14:38 22:31 23:13.1 7:29/M
11  23:16 15:11 22:41 23:16.0 7:30/M
11 23:17 15:.06 22:35 23:17.0 7:31/M
11 23:17 14:56 22:32 23:17.6 7:31/M
8 23:18 14:59 22:38 23:18.8 7:31/M
8 23:19 15:07 22:39 23:19.2 7:31/M
9 23:20 14:56 22:38 23:20.5 7:32/M
9 23:22 15:02 22:40 23:22.7 7:33/M
9 23:22 15:03 22:44 23:22.9 7:33/M
11 7:08 14:53 22:43 23:25.4 7:33/M
12 23:27 15:12 22:50 23:27.6 7:34/M
10 23:29 15:01 22:46 23:29.5 7:35/M
9 23:31 14:51 22:44 23:31.5 7:35/M
11 23:34 14:57 22:46 23:34.4 7:36/M
12 23:36 15.00 22:54 23:36.8 7:37/M
11 23:36 15:06 22:56 23:36.9 7:37/M
12 23:37 14:54 22:52 23:37.3 7:37/M
10 23:37 15:04 22:55 23:37.7 7:37/IM
10 7:07 14:56 22:53 23:38.1 7:37/M
9 23:40 15:02 22:56 23:40.8 7:38/M
11 23:41 15:08 22:58 23:41.1 7:38/M
12 23:42 14:54 23:03 23:42.8 7:39/M
11 23:43 15:10 23:00 23:43.1 7:39/M
9 23:43 15:11 23:01 23:43.8 7:39/M

11/02/2019 07:42:27



2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

Race Date
November 02, 2019

Girls

Division 4 Girls

Class - 4 Division 4

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
181 125 1751 Allison Beals Fruitport Calvary 11 23:46 15:24 22:58 23:46.5 7:40/M
182 (<5) 2121 Mckenzie Miller Athens 10 6:59 14:36 23:01 23:47.8 7:41/M
183 126 1674 Janae Good Adrian Lenawee 10 23:52 15:09 23:06 23:52.0 7:42/M
184 127 1754 Kyra Hamilton Fruitport Calvary 11 2357 15:15 23:11 23:57.8 7:44/M
185 128 1691 Lilly Backus Beal City 9 23:59 15:25 23:19 23:59.8 7:44/M
186 129 1684 Niamh O'Connell Allen Park Cabrini 9 24:02 15:27 23:21 24:.02.3 7:45/M
187 130 1806 Romane Friconneau Marcellus 12 24:03 15:24 23:19 24:03.7 7:46/M
188 131 1709 Jayden TenHave Carson City-Crystal 10 24:06 15:21 23:24 24:06.7 7:47/M
189 132 1794 Twyla Walters Leland 11  24:07 15:49 23:33 24:07.8 7:47/M
190 133 1735 Olivia Strange Ellsworth 10 24:11 15:40 23:32 24:11.0 7:48/M
191 134 1704 Emily DelLong Carson City-Crystal 10 24:11 15:18 23:25 24:11.3 7:48/M
192 135 1850 Kiarra Lambert Saranac 11 24:11 15:51 23:36 24:11.8 7:48/M
193 136 1801 Zoe Korson Maple City Glen Lake 10 24:12 15:27 23:27 24:12.1 7:48/M
194 137 1839 Caroline Colby Royal Oak Shrine 12 24:13 15:22 23:32 24:13.8 7:49/M
195 138 1741 Lauren Schafer Fowler 10 24:18 15:15 23:30 24:18.4 7:50/M
196 139 1852 Becca Thomas Saranac 9 24:19 15:42 23:37 24:19.0 7:51/M
197 140 1840 Maura Gum Royal Oak Shrine 9 24:22 15:30 23:38 24:22.8 7:52/M
198 141 1845 Zoe Mutschler Royal Oak Shrine 9 24:23 15:43 23:44 24:23.8 7:52/M
199 142 1847 Megan Chipman Saranac 10 24:27 15:37 23:40 24:27.3 7:53/M
200 143 1730 Brooke Essenberg Ellsworth 10 24:37 15:52 23:55 24:37.0 7:56/M
201 144 1827 Natalie Riksen Muskegon Western 11 24:37 15:45 23:59 24:37.8 7:57/M
202 145 1832 Katriana Curtoys Owendale-Gagetown 11 24:38 15:49 24:01 24:38.2 7:57/M
203 146 1781 Sophie Townsend Johannesburg-Lewiston 9 24:40 15:52 24:00 24:40.1 7:57/M
204 147 1773 Ahna Marry Hudson 11 24:41 15:38 23:55 24:41.6 7:58/M
205 148 1742 Sadie Weber Fowler 12 24:43 15:28 23:56 24:43.1 7:58/M
206 149 1673 Olivia Durbin Adrian Lenawee 9 24:48 15:27 24:00 24:48.6 8:00/M
207 150 1841 Gina Schmidt Royal Oak Shrine 12 24:53 15:42 24:03 24:53.9 8:02/M
208 151 1830 Emma Visker Muskegon Western 12 25:01 15:54 24:13 25:01.6 8:04/M
209 152 1717 Emma Beaver Deckerville 12 25:09 16:00 24:23 25:09.1 8:07/M
210 153 1822 Ashley Plum Mt. Pleasant Sacred 11 25:09 1555 24:22 25:09.8 8:07/M
211 154 1815 Amber Lademann Morrice 10 25:16 16:06 24:34 25:16.2 8:09/M
212 155 1846 Paula Adrover Crucera Saranac 12 25:17 16:09 24:34 25:17.9 8:10/M
213 156 1836 Carley Haldane Owendale-Gagetown 12 25:19 16:11 24:33 25:19.7 8:10/M
214 157 1848 Sarah Greenfield Saranac 9 25:24 16:10 24:39 25:24.9 8:12/M
215 158 1796 Madelyn Weist Leland 11 25:28 16:29 24:45 25:28.0 8:13/M
216 159 1780 Lydia Hummel Johannesburg-Lewiston 10 25:28 16:32 24:51 25:28.4 8:13/M
217 160 1746 Hannah Somero Frankfort 12 25:36 16:29 24:49 25:36.4 8:16/M
218 161 1758 Tessa Emerick Harbor Beach 10 2545 16:18 24:56 25:45.5 8:19/M
219 162 1791 Melia Couturier Leland 11 2551 16:11 25:05 25:51.7 8:21/M
220 163 1731 Sadie Esch-Laurent Ellsworth 12 2555 16:56 25:11 25:55.1 8:22/M
221 164 1698 Grace Fenech Bridgman 10 26:00 16:34 25:17 26:00.8 8:24/M
222 165 1800 Emma Korson Maple City Glen Lake 11 26:01 16:54 25:20 26:01.4 8:24/M
223 166 1696 Alexa Ackerman Bridgman 11 26:01 16:34 25:17 26:01.8 8:24/M
224 167 1812 Maisie Campbell Morrice 9 26:02 16:49 25:24 26:02.8 8:24/M
225 168 1776 McKenna Courterier Johannesburg-Lewiston 10 26:39 17:01 25:53 26:39.8 8:36/M

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com
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Race Date

November 02, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

1799
1797
1792
1817
1805
1804
1808
1695
1825
1761
1718
1744
1811

Emma Giriffith
Sara Baarstad
Arielle MacDonald
Tamaki Scribner
MacKenzie Bishop
Caylee Bishop
Carolina Mauri
Addyson Zuker
Audrey Braak
Maddie Layer
Allison Lapp
Briellen Clapp
Brianna Camalet

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Girls

Division 4 Girls

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Overall Finish List

Class - 4 Division 4

Team
Maple City Glen Lake
Maple City Glen Lake
Leland
Morrice
Marcellus
Marcellus
Marcellus
Beal City
Muskegon Western
Harbor Beach
Deckerville
Frankfort
Morrice

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace
9 26:48 17:01 25: 26:48.2  8:39/M
12 26:58 17:13 26:58.2  8:42/M
10 26:59 17:11 26:59.9  8:43/M
11 27:12 17:26 27:12.1  8:46/M
9 27:17 17:14 27:17.8 8:48/M
9 27:19 17:20 27:19.4  8:49/M
12 27:34 17:37 27:34.6  8:54/M
9 27:52 17:55 27:52.8  9:00/M
11 28:03 18:02 28:03.5 9:03/M
11 29:35 19:16 29:35.0 9:33/M
11 29:43 19:18 29:43.8 9:35/M

10 31:37 20:07
12 46:05 30:58

31:37.9 10:12/M
46:05.8 14:52/M

11/02/2019 07:42:28



2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Division 4 Girls
Class - 4 Division 4
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bridgman Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):132 Average Time: 20:51.0
1 1702 Karsyn Stewart 11 3 3 19:38.8 19:38.8 0:00.0
2 1699 Arie Hackett 10 6 9 19:58.2 39:37.0 0:19.3
3 1697 Summer Fast 9 25 34 20:59.3 1.00:36.3 1:20.4
4 1700 Jane Kaspar 10 46 80 21:43.1 1:.22:19.5 2:04.3
5 1701 Mikaela Owen 12 52 132 21:55.8 1:44:15.3 2:16.9
6 1698 Grace Fenech 10 (164) (296) 26:00.8 2:10:16.2 6:22.0
7 1696 Alexa Ackerman 11 (166) (462) 26:01.8 2:36:18.1 6:23.0
Team - Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):148 Average Time: 20:59.6
1 1818 Olivia Ervin 9 7 7 20:01.3 20:01.3 0:00.0
2 1820 Desiree McConnell 12 8 15 20:09.8 40:11.2 0:08.4
3 1819 Riley Hacker 10 15 30 20:35.7 1:00:46.9 0:34.3
4 1823 Michele Reinke 12 56 86 22:02.0 1:22:48.9 2:00.6
5 1824 Abby Spencer 10 62 148 22:09.4 1:44:58.4 2:08.0
6 1821 Olivia Middleton 9 (101) (249) 23:05.7 2:08:04.1 3:04.4
7 1822 Ashley Plum 11 (153) (402) 25:09.8 2:33:14.0 5:08.4
Team - Kalamazoo Christian Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):174 Average Time: 21:19.2
1 1785 Aubrey Herder 9 21 21 20:47.6 20:47.6 0:00.0
2 1789 Hope Zichterman 9 23 44 20:58.3 41:46.0 0:10.7
3 1787 Lily Offringa 10 36 80 21:22.5 1:03:08.5 0:34.9
4 1788 Annika Sytsma 9 37 117 21:24.1  1:24:32.7 0:36.5
5 1784 Maggie DeJong 9 57 174 22:03.2 1:46:36.0 1:15.6
6 1786 Kaylee Klaassen 12 (72) (246) 22:25.0 2:09:01.0 1:37.3
7 1783 Rachel Allabaugh 9 (92) (338) 22:54.5 2:31:55.5 2:06.8
Team - Hillsdale Academy Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):219 Average Time: 21:34.2
1 1765 Megan Roberts 9 13 13 20:31.5 20:31.5 0:00.0
2 1767 Hannah Wilkinson 12 30 43 21:09.3 41:40.9 0:37.8
3 1763 Sofia Matsukova-Kratt 11 34 77 21:19.9 1:03:00.8 0:48.3
4 1764 Anna Richards 12 69 146 22:18.9 1:25:19.7 1:47.3
5 1762 Angela Alvarez 8 73 219 22:31.3 1:47:51.1 1:59.8
6 1766 Claire Walton 11 (89) (308) 22:49.2  2:10:40.3 2:17.7
7 1768 Whitney Wilkinson 9 (96) (404) 22:58.7  2:33:39.1 2:27.1

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com 1 11/02/2019 12:17:46



Race Date

November 02, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Hudson

Team Score (places):221

1772
1771
1769
1774
1775
1770
1773

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Battle Creek St. Philip
Team Score (places):254

1689
1688
1686
1687
1685
1690

OO WN P

Lauren Hill

Emily Czeiszperger
Kaley Bloomer
Madison Martinez

Chloe Miller

Amber Czeiszperger

Ahna Marry

Giada Pontoni

Ari Pontoni
Alex Kersten

Sophie Latimer
Therese Campos
Emma Shugars

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 4 Girls

Class - 4 Division 4

Team - Adrian Lenawee Christian

Team Score (places):258

1671
1677
1672
1675
1676
1674
1673

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Haleigh Adams
Elizabeth Scharer

Zoey Breznik

Brooke Hildebrandt
Rachel Powers

Janae Good
Olivia Durbin

Overall
Grade Place
9 16
10 24
11 33
12 67
11 81
12 (86)
11 (147)
10 17
10 32
10 63
10 68
10 74
10 (76)
12 10
10 26
9 28
11 75
10 119
10 (126)
9 (149)

Team - Muskegon Western Mich. Christian

Team Score (places):309

1829
1828
1831
1826
1827
1830
1825

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Abby VanderKooi

Ava Rotman

Brianna Zuidema
Cate Garretson
Natalie Riksen

Emma Visker
Audrey Braak

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

10
10

11
12
11

41
45
78
144

(151)

(177)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:34.1

16
40
73
140
221
(307)

(454)

20:36.6
20:58.6
21:19.3
22:15.3
22:40.8
22:45.0
24:41.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:47.6

17
49
112
180
254
(330)

20:37.8
21:18.0
22:11.4
22:17.5
22:33.2
22:35.5

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:44.9

10
36
64
139
258
(384)

(533)

20:24.8
20:59.4
21:06.7
22:35.4
23:38.1
23:52.0
24:48.6

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:43.9

42
87
165
309
(460)
(637)

18:11.0
21:31.6
21:41.8
22:37.1
24:37.8
25:01.6
28:03.5

20:36.6

41:35.2
1.02:54.5
1:25:09.8
1:47:50.6
2:10:35.6
2:35:17.3

20:37.8
41:55.8
1:04:07.2
1:26:24.8
1:48:58.0
2:11:335

20:24.8

41:24.2
1:02:31.0
1:25:06.4
1.48:44.6
2:12:36.6
2:37:25.3

18:11.0

39:42.6
1.01:24.5
1:24:.01.6
1:48:39.5
2:13:41.2
2:41:44.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:21.9
0:42.6
1:38.6
2:04.1
2:08.3
4:05.0

0:00.0
0:40.1
1:33.5
1:39.6
1.55.3
1:57.6

0:00.0
0:34.5
0:41.9
2:10.5
3:13.3
3:27.2
4:23.8

0:00.0
3:20.5
3:30.7
4:26.1
6:26.8
6:50.6
9:52.4

11/02/2019 12:17:46



Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - East Jordan
Team Score (places):310

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 4 Girls

Class - 4 Division 4
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:03.4

1 1727 Taylor Sheridan 10 19 19 20:40.1 20:40.1 0:00.0
2 1725 Molly Kitson 12 43 62 21:375 42:17.6 0:57.4
3 1724 Madelyn Diller 12 47 109 21:44.6  1:04.02.2 1:04.5
4 1729 Emily Zmikly 11 91 200 22:51.8 1:26:54.1 2:11.7
5 1728 Christine Whitaker 9 110 310 23:22.9 1:50:17.0 2:42.8
6 1723 Madilyn Cochran 12 (111) (421) 23:27.6  2:13:44.6 2:47.4
7 1726 Christina Kooistra 11 (114) (535) 23:34.4  2:37:19.1 2:54.3
Team - Clarkston Everest Collegiate Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places):317

1713 Avery Herrgott
1716 Theresa Waller
1711 Caroline Cross
1710 Erin Booms
1712  Alyse Felix

1714 Molly Milosch
1715 Stephanie Suran

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Allen Park Cabrini
Team Score (places):318

1681 Lily Heath

1683 Ella Nowc

1680 Ania Ghazzawi
1678 Meghan Carr
1682 Alana Maffesoli
1679 Angel Ghazzawi
1684 Niamh O'Connell

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Harbor Beach
Team Score (places):344

1760 Makara Kramer
1756 Paige Anderson
1757 Hannah Emerick
1759 Kayla Klee

1758 Tessa Emerick
1761 Maddie Layer

O Ul WN P

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

Average Time: 22:07.9

10 38 38 21:25.8 21:25.8 0:00.0
11 39 77 21:25.8 42:51.6 0:00.0
9 55 132 22:00.3  1:04:51.9 0:34.5
10 90 222 22:50.5  1:27:42.5 1:24.7
9 95 317 22:56.9  1:50:39.4 1:31.1
12 (115) (432) 23:36.8  2:14:16.2 2:11.0
9 (124) (556) 23:43.8  2:38:00.1 2:18.0

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:11.8

10 40 40 21:29.2 21:29.2 0:00.0
10 44 84 21:40.1 43:09.3 0:10.9
10 54 138 21:57.6  1:05:07.0 0:28.4
11 77 215 22:35.9  1:27:43.0 1:06.7
11 103 318 23:16.0  1:50:59.0 1:46.8
10 (112) (430) 23:295  2:14:28.5 2:00.3
9 (129) (559) 24:02.3  2:38:30.9 2:33.1

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 22:22.4

11 11 11 20:25.3 20:25.3 0:00.0
10 14 25 20:34.4  40:59.8 0:09.0
12 58 83 22:04.0 1:03:03.9 1:38.6
11 100 183 23:02.7 1:26:06.6 2:37.3
10 161 344 25455 1:51:52.1 5:20.1
11 (178) (522) 29:35.0 2:21:27.1 9:09.6
3 11/02/2019 12:17:46



Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Johannesburg-Lewiston

Team Score (places):366

1777
1782
1779
1778
1781
1780
1776

Adelaida Gascho
Sydney Townsend
Gloria House

Lizzy Halbert
Sophie Townsend
Lydia Hummel
McKenna Courterier

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Owendale-Gagetown
Team Score (places):371

1838
1837
1834
1833
1835
1832
1836

Libby Ondrajka
Madelyn Haldane
Allison Haldane
Karsyn Gruehn
Amber Haldane
Katriana Curtoys
Carley Haldane

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Carson City-Crystal
Team Score (places):375

1703
1708
1707
1706
1705
1709
1704

Molly Dailey
Allyson Stevens
Aoife O'Grady
Sarah McCrackin
Paige Ewalt
Jayden TenHave
Emily DeLong

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Deckerville
Team Score (places):397

1720
1719
1722
1721
1717
1718

Sophia Sanford
Abigail Sanford
Kaylee Wagester
Leah Trigger
Emma Beaver
Allison Lapp

O Ul WN P

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 4 Girls
Class - 4 Division 4

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:21.9
9 12 12 20:26.2 20:26.2 0:00.0
11 20 32 20:44.0 41:10.3 0:17.8
9 80 112 22:385 1:03:48.9 2:12.2
9 108 220 23:20.5 1:27:09.4 2:54.2
9 146 366 24:40.1  1:51:49.6 4:13.9
10 (159) (525) 25:28.4  2:17:18.1 5:02.1
10 (168) (693) 26:39.8  2:43:57.9 6:13.5
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:27.8
11 35 35 21:20.4 21:20.4 0:00.0
10 53 88 21:56.7 43:17.1 0:36.3
9 64 152 22:11.4  1:05:28.5 0:51.0
8 106 258 23:18.8 1:28:47.4 1:58.4
9 113 371 23:31.5 1:52:19.0 2:11.1
11 (145) (516) 24:38.2  2:16:57.2 3:17.8
12 (156) (672) 25:19.7  2:42:17.0 3:59.3
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 22:27.7
11 59 59 22:04.8 22:04.8 0:00.0
12 66 125 22:14.3 44:19.1 0:09.4
12 70 195 22:19.1  1:06:38.3 0:14.3
12 82 277 22:40.8  1:29:19.2 0:36.0
10 98 375 22:59.6 1:52:18.8 0:54.7
10 (131) (506) 24:06.7 2:16:25.6 2:01.8
10 (134) (640) 24:11.3  2:40:36.9 2:06.4
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 22:36.6
9 9 9 20:17.8 20:17.8 0:00.0
11 31 40 21:10.7 41:28.5 0:52.8
12 85 125 22:44.6 1:04:13.1 2:26.7
9 120 245 23:40.8 1:27:53.9 3:23.0
12 152 397 25:09.1 1:53:03.1 4:51.3
11 (179) (576) 29:43.8  2:22:46.9 9:26.0
4 11/02/2019 12:17:47



2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Division 4 Girls
Class - 4 Division 4
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Beal City Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):400 Average Time: 22:53.9
1 1693 Kaylee Locke 9 4 4 19:53.9 19:53.9 0:00.0
2 1694 Rachal Weber 10 5 9 19:54.7 39:48.7 0:00.7
3 1692 Gabby Gamble 12 87 96 22:48.1  1:02:36.9 2:54.2
4 1691 Lilly Backus 9 128 224 23:59.8  1:26:36.7 4:05.8
5 1695 Addyson Zuker 9 176 400 27:52.8  1:54:29.5 7:58.8
Team - Frankfort Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):421 Average Time: 22:49.8
1 1749 Janey Turner 12 22 22 20:54.1 20:54.1 0:00.0
2 1745 Taylor Myers 10 29 51 21:07.3 42:01.5 0:13.2
3 1747 Tara Townsend 10 88 139 22:48.6 1.04:50.1 1.54.4
4 1748 Tatum Townsend 12 122 261 23:42.8 1:28:32.9 2:48.6
5 1746 Hannah Somero 12 160 421 25:36.4  1:54:09.4 4:42.3
6 1744 Briellen Clapp 10 (180) (601) 31:37.9  2:25:47.3 10:43.8
Team - Fowler Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):431 Average Time: 22:45.7
1 1739 Josie Koenigsknecht 12 60 60 22:07.4 22:07.4 0:00.0
2 1738 Rachel Epkey 9 61 121 22:08.3 44:15.8 0:00.8
3 1743 Leah Wieber 11 93 214 22:55.2 1.07:11.1 0:47.7
4 1737 Olivia Datema 10 99 313 23:00.0 1:30:11.2 0:52.6
5 1740 Revalance 10 118 431 23:37.7  1:53:48.9 1:30.2
6 1741 Lauren Schafer 10 (138) (569) 24:18.4  2:18:07.3 2:10.9
7 1742 Sadie Weber 12 (148) (717) 24:43.1  2:42:50.5 2:35.6
Team - Ellsworth Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):436 Average Time: 22:48.6
1 1733 Maia Romeyn 9 27 27 21:06.5 21:06.5 0:00.0
2 1736 Judy Veldboom 48 75 21:45.3 42:51.8 0:38.8
3 1734 Avery Strange 8 107 182 23:19.2  1:06:11.1 2:12.7
4 1732 Christy Figueroa 11 121 303 23:41.1  1:29:52.3 2:34.6
5 1735 Olivia Strange 10 133 436 24:11.0 1:54:03.3 3:04.5
6 1730 Brooke Essenberg 10 (143) (579) 24:37.0  2:18:40.3 3:30.5
7 1731 Sadie Esch-Laurent 12 (163) (742) 25:55.1  2:44:35.5 4:48.6
Team - Fruitport Calvary Christian Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):463 Average Time: 22:57.1

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com 5 11/02/2019 12:17:47



2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Division 4 Girls
Class - 4 Division 4
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fruitport Calvary Christian Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):463 Average Time: 22:57.1
1 1752 Lizzie Cammenga 12 42 42 21:36.8 21:36.8 0:00.0
2 1753 Tatum Dykstra 8 83 125 22:42.5 44:19.3 1:05.6
3 1755 Lindi Meyers 11 104 229 23:17.0 1:.07:36.4 1:40.1
4 1750 Cate Anhalt 9 109 338 23:22.7 1:30:59.1 1:45.9
5 1751 Allison Beals 11 125 463 23:46.5 1:.54:45.7 2:09.6
6 1754 Kyra Hamilton 11 (227) (590) 23:57.8 2:18:43.6 2:21.0
Team - Leland Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):500 Average Time: 23:20.1
1 1793 Anna Mitchell 9 51 51 21:54.6 21:54.6 0:00.0
2 1795 Emma Waskiewicz 11 65 116 22:14.0 44:08.6 0:19.4
3 1790 Betty Ann Cornutt 9 94 210 22:56.3 1.07:04.9 1.01.6
4 1794 Twyla Walters 11 132 342 24:.07.8 1:31:12.8 2:13.2
5 1796 Madelyn Weist 11 158 500 25:28.0 1:56:40.8 3:33.3
6 1791 Melia Couturier 11 (162) (662) 25:51.7 2:22:32.5 3:57.0
7 1792 Arielle MacDonald 10 (172) (833) 26:59.9 2:49:32.5 5:05.3
Team - Maple City Glen Lake Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):505 Average Time: 23:13.3
1 1803 Makenna Scott 10 2 2 19:31.9 19:31.9 0:00.0
2 1802 Karrigan LaCross 12 79 81 22:37.8 42:09.7 3:05.9
3 1798 Grace Fosmore 11 123 204 23:43.1 1:05:52.8 4:11.2
4 1801 Zoe Korson 10 136 340 24:12.1 1:30:05.0 4:40.2
5 1800 Emma Korson 11 165 505 26:01.4 1.56:06.5 6:29.5
6 1799 Emma Griffith 9 (169) (674) 26:48.2  2:22:54.7 7:16.3
7 1797 Sara Baarstad 12 (170) (844) 26:58.2 2:49:53.0 7:26.3
Team - Morrice Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places):525 Average Time: 23:38.5
1 1814 Josie Howard 12 49 49 21:49.4 21:49.4 0:00.0
2 1816 Hayley Lademann 12 71 120 22:21.5 44:11.0 0:32.1
3 1813 Lillie Corbat 9 84 204 22:42.7 1:06:53.8 0:53.2
4 1815 Amber Lademann 10 154 358 25:16.2 1:32:10.0 3:26.7
5 1812 Maisie Campbell 9 167 525 26:02.8 1:58:12.8 4:13.3
6 1817 Tamaki Scribner 11 (172) (697) 27:12.1  2:25:25.0 5:22.6
7 1811 Brianna Camalet 12 (181) (878) 46:05.8  3:11:30.8 24:16.3

EnMotive tf.enmotive.com 6 11/02/2019 12:17:47



Race Date

November 02, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Royal Oak Shrine
Team Score (places):546

1842
1844
1843
1839
1840
1845
1841

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Clara Losey
Katherine Mutschler
Anna Murphy
Caroline Colby
Maura Gum

Zoe Mutschler

Gina Schmidt

Team - Saranac
Team Score (places):550

1849
1851
1850
1852
1847
1846
1848

No o~ wDN PR

Madeleine Hill
Abigail Price
Kiarra Lambert
Becca Thomas
Megan Chipman

Paula Adrover Crucera

Sarah Greenfield

Team - Marcellus
Team Score (places):679

1810
1809
1806
1805
1804
1808

o O WN P

EnMotive

Valerie Vidal

Ellie Tone

Romane Friconneau
MacKenzie Bishop
Caylee Bishop
Carolina Mauri

tf.enmotive.com

2019 MHSAA LP XC Finals
Final Team Results

Girls

Division 4 Girls

Class - 4 Division 4

Overall
Grade Place

10 50

11 102
12 117
12 137
9 140
9 (142)
12 (150)
9 18

11 116
11 135
9 139
10 142
12 (155)
9 (157)
12 97

11 105
12 130
9 173
9 174
12 (175)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 23:26.7

50
152
269
406
546

(687)
(837)

21:51.1
23:08.6
23:37.3
24:13.8
24:22.8
24:23.8
24:53.9

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 23:26.6

18
134
269
408
550

(705)

(862)

20:38.2
23:36.9
24:11.8
24:19.0
24:27.3
25:17.9
25:24.9

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 24:59.6

97
202
332
505
679

(854)

22:59.3
23:17.6
24:03.7
27:17.8
27:19.4
27:34.6

21:51.1 0:00.0

44:59.7 1:17.4
1.08:37.0 1:46.1
1:32:50.9 2:22.7
1:57:13.7 2:31.6
2:21:37.6 2:32.6
2:46:31.6 3:02.8

20:38.2 0:00.0

44:15.2 2:58.6
1:08:27.0 3:33.5
1:32:46.1 3:40.7
1:57:13.4 3:49.0
2:22:31.4 4:39.6
2:47:56.3 4:46.6

22:59.3 0:00.0
46:17.0 0:18.2
1:10:20.7 1:04.3
1.37:38.6 4:18.4
2:04:58.0 4:20.0
2:32:32.7 4:35.2

11/02/2019 12:17:47
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